
Your Rebellious Year Kick-Off Call!
Sat 27th January, 2pm-4pm

january

EST timezone

Each month between February 2024 and January 2025, we’ll
gather for a Creativity Circle, Show & Tell Circle and Co-
Creating Session. We’ll use the same Zoom link each time,
and you can find the links and replays in your dashboard!



february

EST timezone

Creativity Circle
Sat 3rd Feb, 2pm-4pm

Creative Co-Creating
Sat 10th Feb, 1pm-4pm

Show and Tell
Mon 26th Feb, 1.30pm-3.30pm



march

EST timezone

Creativity Circle
Sat 2nd March, 2pm-4pm

Creative Co-Creating
Sat 9th March, 5am-8am

Show and Tell
Mon 25th March, 1.30pm-3.30pm



april

Creativity Circle
Sat 6th April, 2pm-4pm

Creative Co-Creating
Sat 20th April, 1pm-4pm

Show and Tell
Mon 29th April, 1.30pm-3.30pm

EST timezone



may

Creativity Circle
Sat 4th May, 2pm-4pm

Creative Co-Creating
Sat 18th May, 5am-8am

Show and Tell
Mon 27th May, 1.30pm-3.30pm

EST timezone



june

Creativity Circle
Sat 1st June, 2pm-4pm

Creative Co-Creating
Sat 15th March, 1pm-4pm

Show and Tell
Mon 24th June, 1.30-3.30pm

EST timezone



july

Creativity Circle
Sun 9th July, 2pm-4pm

Creative Co-Creating
Sat 20th July, 5am-8am

Show and Tell
Mon 29th July, 1.30pm-3.30pm

EST timezone



august

Creativity Circle
Sat 3rd August, 2pm-4pm

Creative Co-Creating
Sat 10th August, 1pm-4pm

Show and Tell
Mon 26th August, 1.30pm-3.30pm

EST timezone



september

Creativity Circle
Sat 7th August, 2pm-4pm

Creative Co-Creating
Sat 21st September, 5am-8am

Show and Tell
Mon 30th September, 1.30pm-3.30pm

EST timezone



october

Creativity Circle
Sat 5th October, 2pm-4pm

Creative Co-Creating
Sat 19th October, 1pm-4pm

Show and Tell
Mon 28th October, 2.30pm-3.30pm

EST timezone



november

Creativity Circle
Sat 9th November, 2pm-4pm

Creative Co-Creating
Sat 16th November, 5am-8am

Show and Tell
Mon 25th November, 1.30pm-3.30pm

EST timezone



december

Creativity Circle
Sat 9th December, 2pm-4pm

Creative Co-Creating
Sat 14th December, 1pm-4pm

Show and Tell
Mon 16th December, 1.30pm-3.30pm

EST timezone



january 2025

Creativity Circle
Sat 4th January, 2pm-4pm

Creative Co-Creating
Sat 18th January, 1pm-4pm

Show and Tell
Mon 27th January, 1.30pm-3.30pm

EST timezone


